Data Sinistro

39328 118608600 2020 8001 ROTTURA CRISTALLI 43292 20/11/2019 10/02/2020
39328 230 118608600 2020 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 37323 02 28/12/2019 29/01/2020
39328 230 118608600 2020 8201 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 19838 02 30/12/2019 25/01/2020
39328 230 118608600 2020 8201 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 7913 02 23/12/2019 11/01/2020
39328 230 118608600 2020 8201 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 3630 02 27/12/2019 08/01/2020
39328 230 118608600 2020 8201 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 30 02 18/12/2019 03/01/2020
39328 230 118608600 2020 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 2533 02 11/12/2019 03/01/2020
39328 230 118608600 2019 8201 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 285955 02 20/12/2019 31/12/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8201 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 275330 02 09/12/2019 14/12/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 372940 02 31/10/2019 04/12/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 361301 02 22/10/2019 18/11/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 361105 02 24/09/2019 18/11/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 345304 02 22/10/2019 31/10/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 338571 02 11/10/2019 31/10/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 332000 02 04/10/2019 24/10/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8201 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 231928 02 11/03/2019 23/10/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 315191 02 29/09/2019 04/10/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 315191 02 29/09/2019 04/10/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 316846 02 19/09/2019 04/10/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 316846 02 19/09/2019 04/10/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 302128 02 31/08/2019 27/09/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 302128 02 31/08/2019 27/09/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 302095 02 05/07/2019 27/09/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 302095 02 05/07/2019 27/09/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 283566 02 02/08/2019 11/09/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 5 2 VEIC/NATANTI 267523 02 02/04/2019 27/08/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8201 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 179945 02 06/08/2019 10/08/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8201 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 179945 02 06/08/2019 10/08/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 238005 02 19/07/2019 24/07/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8201 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 148499 02 19/06/2019 02/07/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 208753 02 12/06/2019 02/07/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8101 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 368450 03 18/04/2019 07/05/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 142496 02 20/04/2019 30/04/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8201 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 79393 02 01/04/2019 05/04/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8101 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 251880 03 19/03/2019 25/03/2019
39328 230 118608600 2019 8001 30 1 DANNI MATERIALI 87941 02 08/03/2019 15/03/2019
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Data Chiusura [ipc Resp.RCA Costo in Quota

31/03/2020 FH934YB 80,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 NOCARD DP813MS 128,10 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 4-CARDDEB AHS080 0,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 4-CARDDEB DP634MS 1.310,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 4-CARDDEB ECO009HS 1.310,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 4-CARDDEB FE813GY 1.310,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
31/10/2020 NOCARD AHS080 1.972,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 4-CARDDEB DP634MS 1.310,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 4-CARDDEB DP640MS 1.310,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 2-CARDMIX FG899ZT 4.130,20 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 4-CARDDEB DR382HS 1.310,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 4-CARDDEB ZAB30YW 1.310,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 4-CARDDEB EC604HS 1.310,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
01/12/2019 1-CARDGES ECO09HS 43,14 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
01/12/2019 1-CARDGES CX402BH -164,64 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
31/10/2020 4-CARDDEB ECO08HS 1.310,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/11/2019 NOCARD AHS080 2.827,80 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
28/02/2020 NOCARD AHS080 -250,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/11/2019 NOCARD EC878HS 359,80 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
28/02/2020 NOCARD EC878HS -250,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/11/2019 NOCARD DZ050KH 184,80 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
28/02/2020 NOCARD DZ050KH -75,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/11/2019 NOCARD EC606HS 609,80 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
28/02/2020 NOCARD EC606HS -500,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/06/2020 NOCARD AHS080 2.843,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
31/10/2019 N.S. BS944RY 2.627,14 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/11/2019 4-CARDDEB DR382HS 1.810,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
28/02/2020 4-CARDDEB DR382HS -500,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/11/2019 NOCARD ECO09HS 402,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/11/2019 4-CARDDEB DZ050KH 1.310,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/11/2019 NOCARD ZAB27YW 2.435,29 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
31/07/2019 NOCARD BS853RY 109,80 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/09/2019 NOCARD DZ051KH 1.559,80 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
30/09/2019 4-CARDDEB CK390BC 1.310,00 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
31/05/2019 NOCARD ZAGBOYW 122,09 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

31/05/2019 1-CARDGES ZAB27YW -1.088,78 0,00 TE.AM. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA



30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/04/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2020
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
31/07/2019
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
30/11/2018
30/04/2019
01/12/2018
31/10/2018
30/04/2019
01/12/2018
30/04/2019
31/10/2018
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
30/11/2018
30/04/2019
30/11/2018
31/10/2018
30/04/2019
31/08/2018
01/12/2018
30/04/2019
30/09/2018

NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
1-CARDGES
4-CARDDEB
2-CARDMIX
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
1-CARDGES
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB

ZAG74YW
DB137SN
ZAGTTYW
DG938XG
ZAG75YW
ECO011HS
AHS080
AHS080
ECO012HS
DP636MS
AFG800
DG938XG
BS593SA
CW951HB
CK390BC
CK506CB
EC012HS
DJ114MV
DJ114MV
DB255SN
AHS080
AHS080
AHS170
AHS170
ZAB27YW
ZAB27YW
CK788VL
CK788VL
AHS080
AHS080
BM814XS
DP640MS
DP640MS
FE757GY
DP813MS
DP813MS
DP635MS

168,00
1.060,00
109,80
73,00
1.310,00
1.360,00
2.899,80
1.400,00
1.310,00
1.070,00
60,00
1.310,00
1.826,88
1.270,00
214,31
1.070,00
1.410,00
1.570,00
-500,00
-1.435,99
339,80
-230,00
2.018,00
-250,00
573,00
-500,00
1.796,40
0,00
1.621,80
-250,00
219,60
1.570,00
-450,00
0,00
470,20
-400,00
530,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA



30/04/2019
30/09/2018
30/04/2019
30/09/2018
30/04/2019
31/08/2018
30/04/2019
31/08/2018
30/04/2019
30/11/2019
31/08/2018
30/04/2019
31/07/2018
30/04/2019
31/08/2018
30/04/2019
30/11/2018
30/04/2019
31/07/2018
30/06/2018
31/07/2018
30/04/2019
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
01/12/2018
30/04/2019
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
01/12/2018
30/04/2019
31/07/2018
30/04/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018

4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
NOCARD
N.S.
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
NOCARD
2-CARDMIX
4-CARDDEB
N.S.
NOCARD
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB

DP635MS
CV301TE
CV301TE
DR382HS
DR382HS
DR382HS
DR382HS
EK354NK
EK354NK
ZABT4YW
CN381CA
CN381CA
DP555MS
DP555MS
ZAGB0YW
ZABBOYW
CK503CB
CK503CB
AFG800
DP640MS
DR382HS
DR382HS
DG347XG
CV235TE
DP634MS
DP634MS
CS382KN
ZABT2YW
DP639MS
ZABTIYW
ZABTIYW
CV235TE
CV235TE
AFG800
CN265EJ
ZAB75YW
EC607HS

-500,00
1.810,00
-500,00
800,00
-500,00
1.810,00
-500,00
409,80
-300,00
1.000,00
1.570,00
-500,00
1.573,00
-500,00
1.810,00
-350,00
800,00
-394,96
1.825,03
44,66
740,00
-500,00
2.073,80
1.310,00
1.810,00
-350,00
500,00
109,80
1.260,00
2.000,00
-455,34
190,29
0,00
530,50
19,91
89,32
1.310,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA



31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/07/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
01/12/2019
31/10/2020
31/07/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/03/2018
31/03/2018
31/03/2018
28/02/2018
31/03/2018
30/04/2018
28/02/2018
01/12/2017
31/03/2018
30/11/2017
31/03/2018
01/12/2017
31/03/2018
30/11/2017
31/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2018
30/11/2017
31/03/2018
30/11/2017
31/03/2018
30/11/2017
30/11/2017
30/11/2017
30/11/2017

NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
2-CARDMIX
2-CARDMIX
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
1-CARDGES
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
1-CARDGES
1-CARDGES
1-CARDGES
1-CARDGES
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB

DP813MS
ECO017HS
CW951HB
CN381CA
DP577MS
DJ114MV
DJ114MV
DP638MS
FG899ZT
FG899ZT
BY027YJ
AHS080
ZAB79YW
DP576MS
DP635MS
EC012HS
DP575MS
DW909AD
ZAGBOYW
FG899ZT
FG899ZT
DZ048KH
DZ048KH
DZ051KH
DZ051KH
BS854RY
BS854RY
BS854RY
BS854RY
DP637MS
DP637MS
DJ114MV
DJ114MV
ZAT49XR
EC604HS
CV301TE
DP813MS

114,19
1.510,00
1.170,00
1.070,00
414,19
7.964,97
-282,50
1.059,00
1.660,00
0,00
30.052,82
1.560,00
0,00
2.720,00
1.059,00
-1.026,99
114,19
0,00
0,00
444,66
-150,00
1.678,00
-500,00
70,00
-70,00
219,06
1.660,00
0,00
-1.810,00
200,00
-200,00
1.559,00
-370,00
264,19
1.490,00
109,80
1.059,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA



31/03/2018
31/10/2017
30/11/2017
31/10/2017
30/11/2017
31/10/2017
31/10/2017
31/10/2017
31/10/2017
31/10/2017
31/10/2017
31/10/2017
31/10/2017
31/10/2017
31/10/2017
31/10/2017

31/10/2020
31/10/2020
30/09/2020

30/09/2020
30/09/2020
31/10/2020
31/08/2020
31/10/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
30/06/2020
30/04/2020
31/03/2020

4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
1-CARDGES
N.S.
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
N.S.
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
1-CARDGES
2-CARDMIX
NOCARD
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
NOCARD
2-CARDMIX
4-CARDDEB
4-CARDDEB
N.S.
NOCARD

EB143LD
EP162RG
DP640MS
BS944RY
ECO008HS
DP813MS
CW951HB
ECO017HS
BS593SA
DP636MS
ZAG73YW
DZ049KH
DP555MS
CK390BC
ECO021HS
ZAT48XR
EB242LD
DP634MS
CR903NB
AD72609
DR382HS
ECO09HS
ZAGT4YW
ZABTTYW
CB168AE
CB168AE
FH934YB
DR382HS
ZAG76YW
DR382HS
DZ049KH
EP162RG
EC605HS
AK655YB
ZAGT4AYW
CN265EJ
ZAG78YW

480,00
0,00
1.059,00
1.310,00
169,06
1.159,00
1.059,00
1.310,00
1.310,00
1.159,00
1.310,00
2.048,80
43,14
1.310,00
1.310,00
1.059,00
571,00
-270,00
1.850,00
571,00
1.830,00
375,00
109,80
1.830,00
-1.656,28
2.184,91
1.907,43
0,00
1.330,00
0,00
1.830,00
1.917,05
-277,51
1.330,00
1.330,00
376,00
122,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
571,00
1.560,00
1.850,00
571,00
0,00
375,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TE.AM.
TE.AM.

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
TE.AM.
. TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TE.AM

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA

TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA
TERAMO AMBIENTE SPA



166655,73



